
 

Maloprodajni cenik

Model 

ANTIGUA IN WALL (pair) 
ANTIGUA MT30 (pair) 
TOBAGO MT30 
JERSEY MT30 
ALDERNEY MT30 
PICO MT30 pair (surround) 
SOCOA MT30 (shielded centre) 
ORION MT30(Subwoofer) 

MINORCA MC40 (pair) 
JAVA MC40 
MAJORCA MC40 
FORMENTERA MC40 (pair) (surround) 
CABRERA MC40 (shielded centre) 
MERCURE MC40 (Subwoofer)

Alcyone system 
Alcyone satellite 
Santorin 17 
pair of stands 

EOLE 2 5.1 System 
EOLE 2 2.1 System 
EOLE 2 satellite 
EOLE in ceiling pair 
Pair of stands for EOLE 2 
Santorin 21 

PHI floor standing (pair) 
PHI satellite (piece) 
Santorin 21 

Standardna izvedba

white (paint able)
wenge & cherry (black grills) 
wenge & cherry (black grills) 
wenge & cherry (black grills) 
wenge & cherry (black grills) 
wenge & cherry (black grills) 
wenge & cherry (black grills) 
wenge & cherry

September 2010 

Cena na enoto v EUR

400,00 €
500,00 € 
400,00 € 
450,00 € 
600,00 € 
400,00 € 
350,00 € 
600,00 €

800,00 €
750,00 € 
900,00 € 
750,00 € 
550,00 € 
800,00 €

800,00 €
150,00 € 
400,00 € 
250,00 €

1.300,00 €
  750,00 € 
  250,00 € 
  500,00 € 
  250,00 € 
  600,00 €

1.000,00 €
  400,00 € 
  600,00 €

  550,00 €
1.000,00 € 
1.000,00 € 
  550,00 € 
  850,00 €

 1.200,00 €
 1.000,00 € 
 1.500,00 €

2.500,00 €
1.500,00 € 
1.900,00 € 
1.400,00 €

1.750,00 €

MT30______________________________________________________________________________ 

MC40_________________________________________________________________ 
purple cherry / cherry (black + beige grills)
purple cherry / cherry (black + beige grills) 
purple cherry / cherry (black + beige grills) 
purple cherry / cherry (black + beige grills) 
purple cherry / cherry (black + beige grills) 
purple cherry / cherry

black, white
black, white 
black, white 
black

glossy black, glossy white
glossy black, glossy white 
glossy black, glossy white 
white 
glossy black, glossy white 
glossy silver, black or white

glossy black
glossy black 
glossy black

ALCYONE_______________________________________________________________ 

EOLE 2__________________________________________________________________ 

PHI_____________________________________________________________ 

iO2_____________________________________________________________ 
iO2 on base / wall versionpearl, black pearl, white, grey, charcoal
iO2 stand versionlight-oak//black pearl, Wenge/pearl, Wenge/black pearl 
iO2 stand version (finish assembled upon order)light-oak/pearl 
iO2 in ceilingwhite (paint able) 
Santorin 25glossy black - white

Ki floorstanding 
Ki TV on base plinth 
Thor II subwoofer 

BORA (pair) 
EGEA 3 
IROISE 3 
AMBROSE 3 

SANTORIN 30i (from May 2010) 

aluminium grey/black aluminium
aluminium grey/black aluminium 
aluminium grey/black aluminium

Glossy black, Golden Cherry, Santos
Glossy black, Golden Cherry, Santos 
Glossy black, Golden Cherry, Santos 
Glossy black, Golden Cherry, Santos

black pearl, pearl

Ki________________________________________________________________________ 

ALTURA MC__________________________________________________________ 

ARTIS___________________________________________________________________ 
RIGAwild-cherry/black pearl, Santos/black pearl, Wenge/pearl, Wenge/black pearl
RIGA On Wallblack pearl, pearl 
RIGA On Baseblack pearl, pearl 
BALTIC Evolutionwild-cherry/black pearl, Santos/black pearl, Wenge/pearl 
BALTIC Evolution (finish assembled upon order)wild-cherry/pearl, Wenge/black pearl 
BALTIC Evolution On Wallpearl, black pearl, white 
BALTIC Evolution On Basepearl, black pearl, white 
SANTORIN 30pearl, black pearl 
LA SPHERE SYSTEM : 2 x la Sphere + active x-overpearl grey – pearl black 
LA SPHERE Amplifiers’ set : 4 x Cabasse BCREF1000 + 4 x Cabasse BCM300 
Cabasse BCREF 1000 1000 W mono amplifier 
Cabasse BCM300300 W mono amplifier 

Cabasse-Slovenija, V Commerce d.o.o., Talanyijeva ulica 4, 9000 Murska Sobota, 00386 (0)2 536 10 50, GSM: 00386 (0)41 761 451 

   3.500,00 €
   2.500,00 € 
   2.500,00 € 
   5.000,00 € 
   5.000,00 € 
   3.500,00 € 
   3.500,00 € 
   3.000,00 € 
100.000,00 € 
  20.000,00 € 
   3.600,00 € 
   1.950,00 €


